AMAANY



AMAANY

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
NV Piccini Prosecco, Extra Dry

CHAMPAGNE
NV Moét & Chandon Imperial, Brut

NV Moét & Chandon, Rosé Imperial, Brut

WHITE WINE

2020 Pinot Gris, Domaines Schlumberger

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Babich

2020 Chablis, Chateau de Chemilily, Patrick Clerget

2021 Riesling Trocken, Dr. Biirklin-Wolf

RED WINE

2019 Chianti Classico, Frescobaldi Tenuta Perano
2019 La Miraculeuse Bordeaux Rouge

2021 Shiraz, Koonunga Hill, Penfolds

2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Ste. Michelle

ROSE WINE
2020 Domaines Ott, By Ott
2021 Whispering Angel, Chateau D'Esclans

2019 Chateau de Berne Esprit de Mediterranee Rosé

PORT WINE

NV Niepoort, Ruby Dum

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

Veneto, Italy

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Alsace, France
Marlborough, New Zealand
Burgundy, France

Pfalz, Germany

Tuscany, Italy
Bordeaux, France
South Australia

Columbia Valley, USA

Cotes De Provence, France
Cotes De Provence, France

Cotes De Provence, France

Douro Valley, Portugal

150ml
18

150ml

32

39

150ml

19

18

22

25

150ml

18

18

18

18

150ml

24

22

17

60ml

24



AMAANY

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

MIMOSA
Sparkling wine, orange juice

BELLINI
Sparkling wine, peach purée

ROSSINI
Sparkling wine, strawberry purée

TESTAROSSA
Sparkling wine, raspberry purée

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

DAIQUIRI (Classic or Frozen)

Bacardi Superior Rum, lime juice, simple syrup

Your choice of:

Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut

MARGARITA (Classic or Frozen)

Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice

Your choice of:

Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

MOJITO

Bacardi Superior Rum, muddled lime, fresh mint, simple syrup, soda water
Your choice of:

Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut

CUBA LIBRA
Dark rum, lime, coca cola

PINA COLADA
Cuban white rum, Carrabin coconut rum blend with tropical fresh pineapple and coconut milk

WHISKEY SOUR
Choice of blend or bourbon whiskey local lime and sugar shaken with egg white

MOSCOW MULE
Traditional Russian vodka with ginger beer, fresh lime

CAIPIRINHA

This classic cocktail is made with cachaca, lime and sugar. Often with the addition
of fruit and ice mixed according to guest choice

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

23

23

23

23

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18



AMAANY

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SUMMER SOUL
Aperol, vodka, passion fruit shaken with tropical citrus

SEGA’S TINI
Bombay sapphire gin, elderflower liqueur, passion fruit, lemon juice, simple syrup

MANGOLADA
Dark rum, pineapple juice, mango purée, coconut cream, lemon juice

SHADOW IN THE DARK
Gosling dark seal rum, lemon juice, caramel syrup, orange bitters

BASIL MASH
Gin, triple sec, basil leaves, simple syrup, lemon juice

GIN & TONIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE TONIC
Bombay sapphire gin, fresh grapefruit, cinnamon sticks, schweppes tonic

LONDON NO.1 TONIC
London no.1 gin, lime wedges, schweppes tonic

HENDRICK’S TONIC
Hendricks gin, cucumber, basil, schweppes tonic

MONKEY 47 TONIC
Monkey 47 gin, raspberry purée, schweppes tonic

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

22

24



AMAANY

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN COLADA
Fresh pineapple juice, coconut cream, coconut syrup

COCONUT KISS
Fresh pineapple juice, fresh cream, coconut purée, grenadine syrup

VIRGIN MOJITO
Muddled lime, mint, simple syrup, lemonade
Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Coconut, Passion fruit

IPANEMA
Muddled lime, brown sugar, ginger ale
Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Coconut, Passion fruit

ICED TEA

CLASSIC ICED TEA
Black tea, lemon juice, simple syrup

APPLE & MINT

Peppermint tea, fresh apple slices, apple juice, fresh mint, lemon juice, simple syrup

DOUBLE BERRY TWIST

Earl grey, strawberry purée, raspberry purée, cranberry juice, lemon juice, simple syrup

PASSION DELIGHT
Green tea, passion fruit purée, fresh mint, lemon juice, simple syrup

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

14

14

14

14

12

12

12

12



APERITIF
Fernet Branca
Jagermeister
Pernod
Bénédictine D.O.M
Sambuca
Baileys
Cointreau
Limon cello
Campari
Aperol

BRANDY / COGNAC
Camus V.S

Rémy Martin Grand Cru
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P

RUM

Bacardi Gold

Bacardi Superior
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation 3 Star

Flor De Cana 4Y
Gosling Black

Diplomatico Exclisiva Reserva

Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

GIN

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Tanqueray 10
London No. 1

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Afiejo
Patrén Reposado
Patron X.O Coffee

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

AMAANY

40ml
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

40ml
14
17
22

40ml
11
11
11
11
12
12
19
24
38

12
14
14
16
18
18
19

40ml
14
14
26
26
26



VODKA

Smirnoff Red

Sky

Absolut Blue

Stolichnaya

Finladia

Russian Standard Platinum
Grey Goose

Russian Standard Imperia

GRAPPA

Grappa Alexander

Moscato Alexander

Nonifio Chardonnay Barique

LIQUEUR
Amaretto Disaronno
Midori Melon
Limoncello di Capri
Luxardo

Pimm’s No. 1

BEER
Peroni Azuro
Heineken
Tiger

Asahi
Erdinger
Singha
Corona

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
355ml

AMAANY

40ml
11
11
11
11
11
11
14
19

40ml
11
12
14

40ml
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
14



WATER

Vakkaru Still / Sparkling
Aqua Panna

Evian Still

San Pellegrino Sparkling

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Sprite
Schweppes Bitter Lemon | Schweppes Soda
Red Bull | Bundaberg Ginger Beer

FRESH JUICES

Orange, Watermelon, Mango, Pineapple, Apple

MILK SHAKE

Home Made ice cream, fresh milk, simple syrup
Your choice of: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate

SMOOTHIES

Fruit purée, fresh yoghurt, honey

AMAANY

1000ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

| Fanta
| Schweppes Tonic

Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut

OUR TEA’S

English Breakfast
Chamomile

Earl Grey
Darjeeling Tea
Peppermint Tea
Sencha Green Tea
Jasmine Green Tea

COFFEE

Americano
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Iced Coffee

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 16% Good and Services Tax.

10
10
10

oo oo

14

12

14

NN NN NN

=0 O O



