



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING		150ml
NV Piccini Prosecco, Extra Dry	Veneto, Italy	18
CHAMPAGNE		150ml
NV Moët & Chandon Imperial, Brut	Champagne, France	32
NV Moët & Chandon, Rosé Imperial, Brut	Champagne, France	39
WHITE WINE		150ml
2020 Pinot Gris, Domaines Schlumberger	Alsace, France	19
2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Babich	Marlborough, New Zealand	18
2020 Chablis, Château de Chemilily, Patrick Clerget	Burgundy, France	22
2021 Riesling Trocken, Dr. Bürklin-Wolf	Pfalz, Germany	25
RED WINE		150ml
2019 Chianti Classico, Frescobaldi Tenuta Perano	Tuscany, Italy	18
2019 La Miraculeuse Bordeaux Rouge	Bordeaux, France	18
2021 Shiraz, Koonunga Hill, Penfolds	South Australia	18
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Ste. Michelle	Columbia Valley, USA	18
ROSE WINE		150ml
2020 Domaines Ott, By Ott	Côtes De Provence, France	24
2021 Whispering Angel, Château D'Esclans	Côtes De Provence, France	22
2019 Château de Berne Esprit de Mediterranee Rosé	Côtes De Provence, France	17
PORT WINE		60ml



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

MIMOSA Sparkling wine, orange juice	23
BELLINI Sparkling wine, peach purée	23
ROSSINI Sparkling wine, strawberry purée	23
TESTAROSSA Sparkling wine, raspberry purée	23
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
DAIQUIRI (Classic or Frozen) Bacardi Superior Rum, lime juice, simple syrup Your choice of:	18
Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut	
MARGARITA (Classic or Frozen) Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice Your choice of:	18
Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut	
COSMOPOLITAN	18
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice	
MOJITO Bacardi Superior Rum, muddled lime, fresh mint, simple syrup, soda water Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Passion Fruit, Coconut	18
CUBA LIBRA Dark rum, lime, coca cola	18
PIÑA COLADA Cuban white rum, Carrabin coconut rum blend with tropical fresh pineapple and coconut milk	18
WHISKEY SOUR Choice of blend or bourbon whiskey local lime and sugar shaken with egg white	18
MOSCOW MULE Traditional Russian vodka with ginger beer, fresh lime	18
CAIPIRINHA	18
This classic cocktail is made with cachaça, lime and sugar. Often with the addition of fruit and ice mixed according to guest choice	



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SUMMER SOUL Aperol, vodka, passion fruit shaken with tropical citrus	18
SEGA'S TINI Bombay sapphire gin, elderflower liqueur, passion fruit, lemon juice, simple syrup	18
MANGOLADA Dark rum, pineapple juice, mango purée, coconut cream, lemon juice	18
SHADOW IN THE DARK Gosling dark seal rum, lemon juice, caramel syrup, orange bitters	18
BASIL MASH Gin, triple sec, basil leaves, simple syrup, lemon juice	
GIN & TONIC	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE TONIC Bombay sapphire gin, fresh grapefruit, cinnamon sticks, schweppes tonic	19
LONDON NO.1 TONIC London no.1 gin, lime wedges, schweppes tonic	19
HENDRICK'S TONIC Hendricks gin, cucumber, basil, schweppes tonic	22
MONKEY 47 TONIC Monkey 47 gin, raspberry purée, schweppes tonic	24



MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN COLADA Fresh pineapple juice, coconut cream, coconut syrup	14
COCONUT KISS Fresh pineapple juice, fresh cream, coconut purée, grenadine syrup	14
VIRGIN MOJITO Muddled lime, mint, simple syrup, lemonade Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Coconut, Passion fruit	14
IPANEMA Muddled lime, brown sugar, ginger ale Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Coconut, Passion fruit	14
ICED TEA	
CLASSIC ICED TEA Black tea, lemon juice, simple syrup	12
APPLE & MINT Peppermint tea, fresh apple slices, apple juice, fresh mint, lemon juice, simple syrup	12
DOUBLE BERRY TWIST Earl grey, strawberry purée, raspberry purée, cranberry juice, lemon juice, simple syrup	12
PASSION DELIGHT Green tea, passion fruit purée, fresh mint, lemon juice, simple syrup	12



APERITIF	40ml
Fernet Branca	11
Jägermeister	11
Pernod	11
Bénédictine D.O.M	11
Sambuca	11
Baileys	11
Cointreau	11
Limon cello	11
Campari	12
Aperol	12
BRANDY / COGNAC	40ml
Camus V.S	14
Rémy Martin Grand Cru	17
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P	22
Kemy Martin V.S.O.F	22
RUM	40ml
Bacardi Gold	11
Bacardi Superior	11
Plantation Original Dark	11
Plantation 3 Star	11
Flor De Cana 4Y	12
Gosling Black	12
Diplomatico Exclisiva Reserva	19
Zacapa 23	24
Zacapa XO	38
GIN	
Beefeater	12
Tanqueray	14
Bombay Sapphire	14
Hendricks	16
Monkey 47	18
Tanqueray 10	18
London No. 1	19
TEQUILA	40ml
Jose Cuervo Silver	14
Jose Cuervo Gold	14
Patrón Añejo	26
Patrón Reposado	26
Patrón X.O Coffee	26
	20





WATER Vakkaru Still / Sparkling Aqua Panna Evian Still San Pellegrino Sparkling	1000ml 750ml 750ml 750ml	6 10 10 10
SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola Diet Coke Sprite Schweppes Bitter Lemon Schweppes Soda Red Bull Bundaberg Ginger Beer	Fanta Schweppes Tonic	8 8 11
FRESH JUICES Orange, Watermelon, Mango, Pineapple, Apple		14
MILK SHAKE Home Made ice cream, fresh milk, simple syrup Your choice of: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate		12
SMOOTHIES Fruit purée, fresh yoghurt, honey <i>Your choice of: Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, Pas</i>	sion Fruit, Coconut	14
OUR TEA'S English Breakfast Chamomile Earl Grey Darjeeling Tea Peppermint Tea Sencha Green Tea Jasmine Green Tea		7 7 7 7 7 7
COFFEE Americano Espresso Espresso Macchiato Double Espresso Cappuccino Latte Macchiato Iced Coffee		6 6 6 9 9 9